
 
Cicero Public Library 
Holiday Closing 2026 
 

 

 

Holidays 

 

1. New Year's Day            Thursday, January 1 

2. Martin Luther King Day     Monday, January 19 

3. President's Day               Monday, February 16 

4. Memorial Day           Monday, May 25 

5. Juneteenth                   Friday, June 19 

6. Independence Day (observed)  Friday, July 3rd 

7. Independence Day             Saturday, July 4 

8. Labor Day                   Monday, September 7 

9. Thanksgiving               Thursday, November 26 

10. Black Friday    Friday, November 27 

11. Christmas Eve              Thursday, December 24 

12. Christmas Day               Friday, December 25 

13. New Year's Eve              Thursday, December 31 

 

Staff In Service Days 

14. Staff In-Service Day 1   Friday, June 5 

15. Staff In-Service Day 2   Friday, December 4 

 


